
283kw 385HP Dump Truck Heavy Duty Tipper 11m 20
Ton

Basic Information

China

DONGFENG

CCC

DFL3318A12

1units

USD15000~25000/unit

naked, with wax; shipped by container, ro-ro
ship, train or long vehicle

depends on order quantity

T/T, L/C, Western Union, MoneyGram

1000units/month

Product Specification

10750*2500*3760mm

7800*2300*1090mm

8*4

1850+4200+1350mm

2040/2040mm

1850/1850mm

14800KG

15990kg

31000kg

90km/h

18000kg

5.26

Diesel

DCi385-40

283kw/385HP

1800N·m

11.12L

Eur.III

16JSD168TA

One-half Row, Low Roof

12.00R20,12pcs

500L

385HP Dump Truck Heavy Duty, 
Dump Truck Heavy Duty 11m, 
385HP 20 Ton Tipper Truck

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on battery-generator.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Overall Size:

Cargo Box Dimension:

Driving Form:

Wheel Base:

Front Tread:

Rear Tread:

Curb Weight:

Rated Loading:

G.V.W:

Max Speed:

Rear Axle Loading:

Rear Axle Ratio:

Fuel Type:

Engine Type:

Max. Power:

HaiNan SynYune EV Technology Co.,Ltd
battery-generator.com
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Product Description

Strong load capacity Diesel Dump Truck Dongfeng 11m 20ton Payload Tipper Truck
 
Product Detailed Specification:
Model DFL3318A12
Driving Form 8*4
Overall Size 10750*2500*3760mm
Wheel Base 1850+4200+1350mm
G.V.W 31000kg
Curb weight 14800kg
Cargo Box Dimension 7800*2300*1090mm
Cargo Box Type Rear Dump Type
Rated Loading Capacity 15990kg
Max Speed 90km/h
Wheel Track F/R 2040/1850mm
Fuel Type Diesel
Engine Model dCi385-40
Power(Kw/HP) 283kw/385HP
Maximum torque(N.m) 1800
Displacement(L) 11.12L
Emission Standard Euro III
Transmission 16JSD168TA
Rear Axle Loaing 18000kg
Speed Ratio 5.26
Tires 12.00R20,12pcs
Fuel tank 350L
 
Products Features:
 
Always driver-focused, the dashboard is curved for better ergonomics and the control instruments are made to be easy
 
to read and reach.   The steel structure is reinforced to prevent the cab from being damaged by unexpected debris fall.
 
To provide the driver and passengers a stronger security, we made sure to meet the European collision standards, the most
 
demanding in the world.
 
Products HD pictures:
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Company Profile:
Wuhan Essence Tech Co.,Ltd is a trading comany who has been focus on Automotive exporting more than 5years. We
cooperates deeply with many big and famous Manufacturers of Vehicle sush as DONGFENG, Changan, Chuanqi and
Chevrolet, on the sales of their Passenger cars, commercial cars and also the special use vehicles. Basing on the hard work
during past years, we have successfully exported the full series vehicle of these brands to Egypt, Colombia, Kazakhstan,
Russia, Algeria, Lebanon, Sudan and Jordan etc. countries which have gained good reputation locally. It has gained a good
reputation locally.
 
From the first day of setting up, we always adhered to the to the principle of "providing customers with cost-effective products"
and the concept of " Win-Win with Customers", to make more people around the world to know, to understand, recognize and
support Chinese Vehicles.
 
We adopt 5A mode management , control the products quality strictly, set up the complete sourcing and supplying system, to
make sure our customers can be served with the shortest delivery time, most competitive price and best quantity vehicles.
Now, at this moment of the alternation of new and old energy vehicles, we are willing to cooperate with the cooperators all
over the world to create our new time together.
 
Packing and Shipping:

 
FQA:
Q:How about the warranty?
A:One year normally, exact will depend on final model.
Q:How about the delivery time?
A: Most of our trucks are all have in stock ,We can delivery to you within 7 days after order confrimed
Q:How about shipping ?
A: Big size trucks always shipping by RORO or Bulk ship or flat bed container or open top container, small type can shipping
by container ,
Pls contact us to get a shipping quotation .
Q: How many trucks does your factory produce per years?
A: Almost 3000 units
Q: How about your product After-sales service system?
A: Our main export country have accepted after-sales service,some of country used the third department service.
Q: Do you accept Custom orders? What's is your MOQ order?
A: Yes, we do, our MOQ is depends on exact model, mostly is 1unit.
Q:Which country do you have exported to?
A: our special trucks can be found in many parts of the world, such as Russia, Ukraine,Uzbekistan,Jordan, Chile, Brazil,
Thailand, Malaysia, Lebanon etc, and gain good reputation from local market.
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No. 4 Jipu Road, Xinyingwan District, Yangpu EDZ, Hainan Province
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